RoofGrip Screws
212
Drill tap and fasten in one operation
For attaching insulation and single ply membrane to standard steel and timber
decking.
Product Advantages
•	 5.5mm and 6.3mm diameter, high shear and tensile strength
•	 Self drilling X point

Eurocode	 Code	 Head Style	 Diameter	 Length	 Min Build-up	 Max Build-up	 Box Qty
921191	 RG41	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 41mm	 13	 26	 200
921192	 RG57	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 57mm	 13	 42	 200
921193	 RG75	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 75mm	 26	 60	 200
921195	 RG82	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 82mm	 26	 67	 200
921196	 RG96	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 96mm	 26	 81	 100
921186	 RG111	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 111mm	 42	 96	 200
921187	 RG126	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 126mm	 58	 111	 100
921188	 RG151	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 151mm	 83	 136	 100
921189	 RG177	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 177mm	 83	 162	 100
921190	 RG202	 Oval  Head	 5.5mm	 202mm	 108	 187	 100
Eurocode	 Code	 Head Style	 Diameter	 Length	 Min Build-up	 Max Build-up	 Box Qty
921177	 HRG38	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 38mm	 0	 23	 200
921178	 HRG51	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 38mm	 19	 36	 200
921179	 HRG76	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 76mm	 44	 61	 200
921168	 HRG100	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 100mm	 68	 85	 200
921169	 HRG127	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 127mm	 95	 112	 100
921170	 HRG152	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 152mm	 120	 137	 100
921171	 HRG176	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 176mm	 144	 161	 100
921172	 HRG200	 Oval  Head	 6.3mm	 200mm	 168	 185	 100
Product Range - RoofGrip Screws - For Insulation to Metal and Timber Decking - 5.5mm Diameter
Product Range - Heavy Duty RoofGrip System (HRG) - 6.3mm Diameter - Grey SPEX Finish
S
crew